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MissISSIPPI FORESTRY COMMISSION

FRDP CoDES AND COST SHARE RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022

Job.
Code

01
02
03
06
07
12
13
14
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
29
32
33
36
38
39
41
42
60
61
62
65

Practice Description

Tree Planting — Pine

Tree Planting — Hardwood

Tree Planting — Free Seedlings

Light Site Preparation — Chemical

Light Site Preparation — Mechanical
Heavy Site Preparation — Chemical

Heavy Site Preparation — Mechanical

Post Planting Site Preparation

Release

Combination Woody/Herbaceous Treatment
Site Preparation Burning

Silvicultural Burning

Tree Planting — Containerized Longleaf
Tree Planting — Bareroot Longleaf

Tree Planting — Containerized Loblolly
Site Preparation for Natural Regeneration
Firebreaks

Mixed Stand Regeneration

Supplemental Hardwood Planting
Pre-Commercial Thinning

Post Planting Herbaceous — Banded
Subsoiling — Open Field

Post Planting Herbaceous — Broadcast
Fertilization — Stand Health

Bedding

Combination Machine Planting

Critical Area Rehab of Skids/Trails

Mid Rotation Management in Plant Plantation
BOE Management Plans for FRDP

Maximum Cost

Share per Acre

$84.00
$138.00
$56.00
$62.00
$12.00
$66.00
$120.00
$55.00
$54.00
$64.00
$23.00
$18.00
$114.00
$42.00
$99.00
$94.00
$16.00*
$60.00
$83.00
$186.00
$41.00
$26.00
$63.00
$78.00
$112.00
$48.00
$30.00*
$76.00
$3.50

* Per 100 linear feet

** Limited Resource
Landowner will be cost-
shared at 75%, not to exceed
150% of established
maximums for practice

FRDP cost-share rates not to
exceed 75% of actual cost.

Maximum per landowner
=$10,000
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