MISSISSIPPI FORESTRY COMMISSION



FRDP CODES AND COST SHARE RATES FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022

<u>Job</u> Code	Practice Description	<u>Maximum Cost</u> Share per Acre
01	Tree Planting – Pine	\$84.00
02	Tree Planting – Hardwood	\$138.00
03	Tree Planting – Free Seedlings	\$56.00
06	Light Site Preparation – Chemical	\$62.00
07	Light Site Preparation – Mechanical	\$12.00
12	Heavy Site Preparation – Chemical	\$66.00
13	Heavy Site Preparation – Mechanical	\$120.00
14	Post Planting Site Preparation	\$55.00
17	Release	\$54.00
19	Combination Woody/Herbaceous Treatment	\$64.00
20	Site Preparation Burning	\$23.00
21	Silvicultural Burning	\$18.00
22	Tree Planting – Containerized Longleaf	\$114.00
23	Tree Planting – Bareroot Longleaf	\$42.00
24	Tree Planting – Containerized Loblolly	\$99.00
25	Site Preparation for Natural Regeneration	\$94.00
27	Firebreaks	\$16.00*
29	Mixed Stand Regeneration	\$60.00
32	Supplemental Hardwood Planting	\$83.00
33	Pre-Commercial Thinning	\$186.00
36	Post Planting Herbaceous – Banded	\$41.00
38	Subsoiling – Open Field	\$26.00
39	Post Planting Herbaceous – Broadcast	\$63.00
41	Fertilization – Stand Health	\$78.00
42	Bedding	\$112.00
60	Combination Machine Planting	\$48.00
61	Critical Area Rehab of Skids/Trails	\$30.00*
62	Mid Rotation Management in Plant Plantation	\$76.00
65	BOE Management Plans for FRDP	\$3.50

FRDP NOTES

* Per 100 linear feet

** Limited Resource Landowner will be costshared at 75%, not to exceed 150% of established maximums for practice FRDP cost-share rates not to exceed 75% of actual cost. Maximum per landowner = \$10,000